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Health Sciences Division 
Fall 2023 

 
 

To find your academic advisor: 
1. Look for your program of study under the Curriculum column.   
2. Once you have located your program of study, look for the first letter(s) of your last name.  Beside the letter(s) of your last name, you 

will find your advisor's name, office number, e-mail address, etc.  
 
 

CURRICULUM  ADVISOR PHONE # OFFICE 
# 

Email Office 
Hours 

Dental Hygiene  
AS.AS.DHG; 
AAS.DHG 
 

A - F Alicia Johnston 679-2032 F118 alicia.johnston@fdtc.edu M   9:00-11:00 
T    2:00-5:00 
Th  2:00-5:00 
 

 G-M Emily Brown 661-8168 F367 emily.brown@fdtc.edu M   8:00-9:00 
T    8:00-12:00 
TH 2:00-4:00 
F    8:30-9:30 
 

 N-S Jill Ballard 661-8106 F368 jill.ballard@fdtc.edu M   3:00-5:00 
W   9:00-12:00 
TH  8:00-10:00 
F     9:00-10:00 

 T-Z Danielle Keith 661-8264 F361 danielle.keith@fdtc.edu M   1:00-3:00 
T    4:00-5:00 
W   9:00-12:00 
TH  8:00-9:00 
F     8:30-9:30 

          
Expanded Duty 
Dental 
Assisting 
AS.AS.DTA; 
DAS.DTA 

A - F Alicia Johnston 679-2032 F118 alicia.johnston@fdtc.edu M   9:00-11:00 
T    2:00-5:00 
Th  2:00-5:00 
 

 G - M Emily Brown 661-8168 F367 emily.brown@fdtc.edu M   8:00-9:00 
T    8:00-12:00 
TH 2:00-4:00 
F    8:30-9:30 
 

 N - S Jill Ballard 661-8106 F368 jill.ballard@fdtc.edu M   3:00-5:00 
W   9:00-12:00 
TH  8:00-10:00 
F     9:00-10:00 

 T - Z Danielle Keith 661-8264 F361 danielle.keith@fdtc.edu M   1:00-3:00 
T    4:00-5:00 
W   9:00-12:00 
TH  8:00-9:00 
F     8:30-9:30 

Health 
Information 
Management 
AS.AS.HIM; 
AAS.HIM 

A - Z Alisha Randle 676-8577 F348 alisha.randle@fdtc.edu M   8:45-9:35 
      2:05-3:00 
T    1:00-3:00 
W   8:45-9:35 
       2:05-3:00 
TH  1:00-3:00 
F     8:00-11:30 
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Medical Coding 
AS.AS.HIMC; 
CAS.HIMC 

A - Z Alisha Randle 676-8577 F348 alisha.randle@fdtc.edu M   8:45-9:35 
      2:05-3:00 
T    1:00-3:00 
W   8:45-9:35 
       2:05-3:00 
TH  1:00-3:00 
F     8:00-11:30 

       
Medical 
Laboratory 
Technology 
AS.AS.MLT; 
AAS.MLT 

A - Z Emory ‘Neil’ Lane 661-8105 F312 emory.lane@fdtc.edu M    8:30-10:320 
T     1:30-3:30 
TH   1:30-3:30 
F     8:30-10:30 

       
Medical 
Assisting 
AS.AS.MEDC; 
CAS.MEDC 

A - Z Dawn Nelson 661-8364 F370 dawn.nelson@fdtc.edu M    8:00-9:00 
T    1:00-3:00 
W    2:00-4:00 
TH   8:00-11:00 

       
Nursing 
AS.AS.NUR; 
AAS.NUR 

A, G, M Becky Alexander 661-8112 F319 rebecca.alexander@fdtc.edu M   9:00-11:00 
      3:00-4:00 
W    9:00-11:00 
TH   3:30-4:30 
F      9:30-11:30 

 B, H, N, W Michelle Baxley 661-8355 F318 michelle.baxley@fdtc.edu MT    2:30-4:30 
W      2:30-3:30 
TH     1:00-4:00 

 C, I, O, X Tonya Blackwell 676-8393 F323 tonya.blackwell@fdtc.edu M    8:00-11:00 
       1:00-3:00 
W    9:00-10:30 
        1:00-4:00 

 D, T, Z Annie Ruth Grant 661-8142 F306 annieruth.grant@fdtc.edu MW  2:00-4:00 
WF   9:00-11:00 

 J, P, Y Laura Hope 676-8555 F324 laura.hope@fdtc.edu TW   9:00-11:45 
         1:30-4:30 

 E, K, R Courtni Hough 661-8286 F325 courtni.hough@fdtc.edu M     9:00-11:00 
        2:00-4:00 
W     8:15-9:15 
F      9:00-10:00 

 S, V, U Tonya McKenzie 661-8206 F309 tonya.mckenzie@fdtc.edu M     8:30-11:30 
        3:15-5:15 
W     9:00-12:00 

 F, L, Q Melissa Plyler 413-2816 F320 melissa.plyler@fdtc.edu M     8:30-11:00 
        1:00-4:00 
W     2:30-4:30 
 

       
Phlebotomy 
AS.AS.PBT; 
CAS.PBT 

A - Z Dawn Nelson 661-8364 F370 dawn.nelson@fdtc.edu M    8:00-9:00 
T    1:00-3:00 
W    2:00-4:00 
TH   8:00-11:00 
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Physical 
Therapist 
Assistant 
AS.AS.PTA 

A - Z Dawn Nelson 661-8364 F370 dawn.nelson@fdtc.edu M    8:00-9:00 
T    1:00-3:00 
W    2:00-4:00 
TH   8:00-11:00 

       
Practical 
Nursing 
Diploma 
AS.AS.PNR; 
DAS.PNR 

A - L Naomi Holley 661-8118 F360 naomi.holley@fdtc.edu M     3:00-5:00 
T      8:30-11:30 
W     3:00-5:30 

 M - Z Marcella Crosby 676-8543 F310  marcella.crosby@fdtc.edu T    1:00-5:00 
F    8:30-12:30 

       
Radiologic 
Technology 
AS.AS.RAD; 
AAS.RAD 

A - N Susan Williams 676-8529 F358 susan.williams@fdtc.edu M    2:00-4:00 
T    2:00-4:00 
W   2:00-4:00 
TH  1:00-2:00 
F    10:00-11:00 

 O - Z Mary Rueckerl 661-8107 F313 mary.rueckerl@fdtc.edu M   11:00-12:00 
T    10:00-11:00 
W   11:00-2:00 
TH  10:00-11:00 

       
Respiratory 
Care 
AS.AS.RES; 
AAS.RES 

A - M April Bateman 676-8528 F355 april.bateman@fdtc.edu M    12:00-1:00 
T     3:00-4:00 
TH   3:00-4:00 
F      9:00-11:00 

 N - Z  Lakeisha 
Johnson 

661-8298 F349 lakeisha.johnson@fdtc.edu T      1:00-3:00 
W     10:00-2:00 
TH    1:00-3:00 

       
Surgical 
Technology 
AS.AS.SUR; 
AAS.SUR 

A - Z Marianne 
Caviston 

661-8149 F356 marianne.caviston@fdtc.edu M   4:00-5:30 
T    3:00-5:30 
W   4:00-5:30 
TH  3:00-5:30 

       
 


